S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

rated 50,000 hours 120V
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Housing Finish LED
001: Aluminum
30: 3000K
27: 2700K
40: 4000K
L3815.2124  (with integral push dimmer)
002: Black
003: White
060: Snow White
006: Graphite
Dimming Options
120V (with integral push dimmer)
35
(1.37”)
75
(2.95”)
25
(0.98”)
180
(7.08”)
80
(3.14”)
Finish options:
Input [W] 6.4W
Lum. flux of light source
[lm] 524 lm
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
TILT™
WALL RECESSED - ADA COMPLIANT
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Last  updated: 9/19/24
FINISH OPTIONS
SOŁTYSOWICKA 19C,
51.168 WROCŁAW, POLAND
NIP 882.15.15.985
REGON 021141684, GIOS E0012235
T: +48.71.323.14.00-01,
W: CHORS.PL
MOI C
WALL MOUNTED
Tilt is a wall luminaire which, thanks to its compact size and minimalist form, takes up
little space while providing optimum lighting for reading with its mobile arm and